
General Schedule 

 
Date Time Event Location 

 

Tues 
 

2:00-5:00 

5:30-6:30 

7:00-8:15 

8:15-9:00 

 

Registration/Check In 

Dinner 

Session 1 

Fellowship Meetings 

 

Pritchard 

Dining Room 

JS Auditorium 

JS Classrooms 

 

Wed 
 

7:00-8:15 

9:00-10:15 

10:15-10:45 

10:45-11:45 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-4:00 

1:15-2:15 

4:00-4:45 

5:30-6:30 

7:00-8:15 

8:15-9:00 

 

Breakfast 

Session 2 

Break 

Session 3 

Lunch 

Youth Activities 
History of Conference Presentation 

Women’s Prayer Meeting 

Dinner 

Session 4 

Ice Cream Social 

 

Dining Room 

JS Auditorium 

 

JS Auditorium 

Dining Room 

 

JS Auditorium 

JS Classroom 

Dining Room 

JS Auditorium 

Nibble Nook 

 

Thurs 

 

 

 

7:00-8:15 

9:00-10:15 

10:15-10:45 

10:45-11:45 

12:00-1:00 

1:15-2:15 

4:00-5:00 

5:30-6:30 

7:00-8:15 

8:15-9:30 

 

Breakfast 

Session 5 

Break 

Session 6 

Lunch 

Journaling Workshop 

Men’s Prayer Meeting 

Dinner 

Session 7 

Youth Meetings 

 

Dining Room 

JS Auditorium 

 

JS Auditorium 

Dining Room 

JS Auditorium 

JS Classroom 

Dining Room 

Dining Room 

Johnson Spring 

 

Fri 
 

7:00-8:15 

9:00-10:00 

10:15-10:45 

10:45-11:45 

12:00-1:00 

 

Breakfast 

Session 8 

Break 

Session 9 

Lunch 

 

Dining Room 

JS Auditorium 

 

JS Auditorium 

Dining Room 

 

 



 

General Activities 

 
Note:  Meet and Greet is designed for both singles and married people 
who are coming to a conference like this for the first time or who are 
coming along and would like the opportunity to meet new friends in a 
smaller group setting.  Snacks, introductions, board game (if you like). 

 

Date Time Event Location 

Tues 8:15-9:00 Meet & Greet Johnson Spring 

Wed 1:15-2:15 
4:00-5:00 
8:15-9:00 

History of the Conference Presentation 

Women’s Prayer Meeting 
Ice Cream Social 

JS Auditorium 
JS Classroom 
Nibble Nook 

Thurs 1:15-2:15 
4:00-4:45 

Journaling Workshop 
Men’s Prayer Meeting 

JS Auditorium 
JS Classroom 

Fri    

 

 

 

College and Career Activities 
Singles and Married Couples 

Post High School up to early 30s 
 

Date Time Event Location 

Tues 8:15-9:00 PM Meeting Johnson Spring 

Wed 1:15-4:15 
8:15- 8:45 
9:00-10:30 

TBD Activity 
Ice Cream Social 
Capture the Flag (tentative) 

TBD 
Nibble Nook 
Lower Rec Field 

Thurs 2:00 - ?? 
8:15-9:00 

Soccer Match (tentative) 
PM Meeting 

Lower Rec Field 
Johnson Spring 

Fri    

 

 



 

 

Elementary Activities 
Age K-5th grade (Rising) – approx. ages 5-10 

Note:  The AM Children’s Program is also open to 3 and 4 year olds. 
 

Date Time Event Location 

Tues    

Wed 9:00-11:45 
1:15-2:00 

Children’s Program 
Field Day (for grades K-5th) 

Johnson Spring 
Woodland Green 

Thurs 9:00-11:45 Children’s Program Johnson Spring 

Fri 9:00-11:45 Children’s Program Johnson Spring 

 

Middle School Activities 
Grades 6-8 (Rising) – approx. ages 11-13 

 

Date Time Event Location 

Tues 8:15-9:00 Group Meeting Johnson Spring 

Wed 1:15-3:45 Zipline Activity (tentative) Prayer Garden 

Thurs 8:15-9:00 Group Meeting Johnson Spring 

Fri    

 

 

High School Activities 
Grades 9-12 (Rising) – approx. ages 14-18 

 

Date Time Event Location 

Tues 8:15-9:00 Group Meeting Johnson Spring 

Wed 1:15-3:00 
8:15– 8:45 
9:00-10:30 

TBD Activity 
Ice Cream Social 
Capture the Flag (tentative) 

TBD 
Nibble Nook 
Lower Rec Field 

Thurs 2:00-?? 
8:15-9:00 

Soccer Match (tentative) 
Group Meeting 

Lower Rec Field 
Johnson Spring 

Fri    

 


