General Schedule

Date	Time	Event	Location
Tues	2:00-5:00 5:30-6:30 7:00-8:15 8:15-9:00	Registration/Check In Dinner Session 1 Fellowship Meetings	Pritchard Dining Room JS Auditorium JS Classrooms
Wed	7:00-8:15 9:00-10:15 10:15-10:45 10:45-11:45 12:00-1:00 1:00-4:00 1:15-2:15 4:00-4:45 5:30-6:30 7:00-8:15 8:15-9:00	Breakfast Session 2 Break Session 3 Lunch Youth Activities History of Conference Presentation Women's Prayer Meeting Dinner Session 4 Ice Cream Social	Dining Room JS Auditorium Dining Room JS Auditorium JS Classroom Dining Room JS Auditorium JS Auditorium Nibble Nook
Thurs	7:00-8:15 9:00-10:15 10:15-10:45 10:45-11:45 12:00-1:00 1:15-2:15 4:00-5:00 5:30-6:30 7:00-8:15 8:15-9:30	Breakfast Session 5 Break Session 6 Lunch Journaling Workshop Men's Prayer Meeting Dinner Session 7 Youth Meetings	Dining Room JS Auditorium JS Auditorium Dining Room JS Auditorium JS Classroom Dining Room Dining Room Johnson Spring
Fri	7:00-8:15 9:00-10:00 10:15-10:45 10:45-11:45 12:00-1:00	Breakfast Session 8 Break Session 9 Lunch	Dining Room JS Auditorium JS Auditorium Dining Room

General Activities

Note: **Meet and Greet** is designed for both singles and married people who are coming to a conference like this for the first time or who are coming along and would like the opportunity to meet new friends in a smaller group setting. Snacks, introductions, board game (if you like).

Date	Time	Event	Location
Tues	8:15-9:00	Meet & Greet	Johnson Spring
Wed	1:15-2:15 4:00-5:00 8:15-9:00	History of the Conference Presentation Women's Prayer Meeting Ice Cream Social	JS Auditorium JS Classroom Nibble Nook
Thurs	1:15-2:15 4:00-4:45	Journaling Workshop Men's Prayer Meeting	JS Auditorium JS Classroom
Fri			

College and Career Activities

Singles and Married Couples Post High School up to early 30s

Date	Time	Event	Location
Tues	8:15-9:00	PM Meeting	Johnson Spring
Wed	1:15-4:15	TBD Activity	TBD
	8:15- 8:45	Ice Cream Social	Nibble Nook
	9:00-10:30	Capture the Flag (tentative)	Lower Rec Field
Thurs	2:00 - ??	Soccer Match (tentative)	Lower Rec Field
	8:15-9:00	PM Meeting	Johnson Spring
Fri			

Elementary Activities

Age K-5th grade (Rising) – approx. ages 5-10 Note: The AM Children's Program is also open to 3 and 4 year olds.

Date	Time	Event	Location
Tues			
Wed	9:00-11:45	Children's Program	Johnson Spring
	1:15-2:00	Field Day (for grades K-5 th)	Woodland Green
Thurs	9:00-11:45	Children's Program	Johnson Spring
Fri	9:00-11:45	Children's Program	Johnson Spring

Middle School Activities

Grades 6-8 (Rising) – approx. ages 11-13

Date	Time	Event	Location
Tues	8:15-9:00	Group Meeting	Johnson Spring
Wed	1:15-3:45	Zipline Activity (tentative)	Prayer Garden
Thurs	8:15-9:00	Group Meeting	Johnson Spring
Fri			

High School Activities

Grades 9-12 (Rising) - approx. ages 14-18

Date	Time	Event	Location
Tues	8:15-9:00	Group Meeting	Johnson Spring
Wed	1:15-3:00	TBD Activity	TBD
	8:15-8:45	Ice Cream Social	Nibble Nook
	9:00-10:30	Capture the Flag (tentative)	Lower Rec Field
Thurs	2:00-??	Soccer Match (tentative)	Lower Rec Field
	8:15-9:00	Group Meeting	Johnson Spring
Fri			